S6320 Series  10GE Switches
Huawei Sx300 Series Switches
The S6300 series switches are next-generation 10G box switches. The S6300 can function as an access
switch in an Internet data center (IDC) , aggregation switch on a Metropolitan Area Network (MAN), or
core/aggregation switch on a campus network.
The S6320 has industry-leading performance, provides line-speed 10GE access ports and  line-speed 40GE
uplink ports. It can be used in a data center to provide 10 Gbit/s access to servers or function as a core
switch on a campus network to provide 10 Gbit/s traffic aggregation. In addition, the S6320 provides

8
Huawei Sx300 Series Switches
Ordering Information
Description
S6320-30C-EI-24S-AC bundle(24×10GE SFP+ , 2×40GE QSFP+ ports ,with 1 extended slot, with 600W AC
power supply)
S6320-54C-EI-48S-AC bundle(48×10GE SFP+ , 2×40GE QSFP+ ports ,with 1 extended slot, with 600W AC
power supply)
S6320-30C-EI-24S-DC bundle(24×10GE SFP+ , 2×40GE QSFP+ ports ,with 1 extended slot, with 350W DC
power supply)
S6320-54C-EI-48S-DC bundle(48×10GE SFP+ , 2×40GE QSFP+ ports ,with 1 extended slot, with 350W DC
power supply)
S6320-54C-EI-48S Bundle(48 10 Gig SFP+,2 40 Gig QSFP+ interface,with 1 interface slot,with 350W DC
power supply)
S6320-26Q-EI-24S-AC bundle(24×10GE SFP+ , 2×40GE QSFP+ ports , with 170W AC power supply)
S6320-26Q-EI-24S-DC bundle(24×10GE SFP+ , 2×40GE QSFP+ ports , with 170W DC power supply)
S6320-26Q-EI-24S(24 10 Gig SFP+,2 40 Gig QSFP+,without power module)
4× 40 GE QSFP+ interface card(used in S6320EI series)
Fan box(B,FAN panel side exhaust)
600W AC power module
350W DC power module
170W AC power module